TOTVS SA COM NPV

TOTVS SA COM NPV

ISIN: BRTOTSACNORS

Overview

2024/09/13 22:07:32
Price

30.18 BRL
Difference

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

o

0.70% (0.21)

BRTOTSACNORS
TOTS3

Bovespa

BRL

Software

Stock

2,990 EUR
BOVESPA INDEX

30.17 BRL (100)
30.30 BRL (200)
29.68 BRL
30.67 BRL
29.52 BRL
29.97 BRL
30.269336 BRL
3,535,800
107,026,317.00
14,032

9,800

WKN: TOTS3D
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/09/13
2024/09/12
2024/09/11
2024/09/11
2024/09/10

rr

rr

Headline

Akciove trhy - denni zprava
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava
Global Equity Ratings
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/option/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_OPTION=261376036
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20sector&ISIN=BRTOTSACNOR8&ID_NOTATION=14334837
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=407381
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7bc65417d31d0729fd3ed9c551cd8e898cf655bd5318e259a3d9d3fb411f3008&idfile=61024&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61024%2F2024-09-13%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=8915fc58b90cb3552&time=1726414476&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=407178
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=36d41c75693b209cd033661a6e02d599b314346b250185ebd552c2e389f27d84&idfile=61016&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61016%2F2024-09-12%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=4aaaf09cea229ca83&time=1726414476&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406988
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ca6e4c0a2688a1de58ec99bb1ef8e8afdf796cfe1c58ae5eb928c92287e2459f&idfile=61008&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61008%2F2024-09-11%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=b47d69cf3b702d867&time=1726414476&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406944
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=25410bed7210cd3f03b1103dcde66c5e703be807fe2557b0adba890b83101dd4&idfile=61003&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61003%2F2024-09-11%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=60e30a2bc2c2a1a9d&time=1726414476&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406809
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7a81ce13845a1800a0fc4a51482855f086e5195fa4aa4f2375e5bcd2238dc0b4&idfile=60999&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60999%2F2024-09-10%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=681ea8e8e2f6ad6db&time=1726414476&tool=RSC

TOTVS SA COM NPV

Details

2024/09/13 22:07:32

Price
30.18 BRL

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)

0.70% (0.21)

BRTOTSACNORS
TOTS3

Bovespa

BRL

Software

Stock

2,990 EUR

Benchmark BOVESPA INDEX
Market data

Bid (Bid size) 30.17 BRL (100)
Ask (Ask size) 30.30 BRL (200)
Open 29.68 BRL
High 30.67 BRL
Low 29.52 BRL
Close (prev. day) 29.97 BRL
VWAP 30.269336 BRL
Volume (pcs) 3,535,800
Trading volume 107,026,317.00
Number of trades 14,032
Last size 9,800
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3Y

Perf (%)

-3.27% +5.16% -20.58%

Perf (abs.) -1.02  +1.48  -7.82

Beta - -

Volatility 26.30 30.59 37.49
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [¥ Date Time Price

Bovespa 2024/09/13 22:07 30.18 BRL 107.03

29.49 BRL (1,730,180
29.64 BRL (2,695,380
29.10 BRL (3,204,251
29.74 BRL (3,789,298
33.39 BRL (2024/01/02
26.43 BRL (2024/04/16
34.88 BRL (2023/12/08
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
24.93 BRL (2023/10/30)

Trading volume (mio.) Number of trades

14,032
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem673183_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem673183_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=14334837

TOTVS SA COM NPV

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

Contact Details
TOTVS S.A.

Telefon: -
Fax: -

E-mail: -
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